Model # Description US MSRP
STICKYMAT UNDERFLOOR HEATING MATS Pages 10-13
DWM-120-140 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 140W, 1.2 amps, Covers  10 sq ft of heated area 227.00$
DWM-120-210 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 210W, 1.8 amps, Covers  15 sq ft of heated area 275.00$
DWM-120-280 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 280W, 2.3 amps, Covers  20 sq ft of heated area 325.00$
DWM-120-350 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 350W, 2.9 amps, Covers  25 sq ft of heated area 376.00$
DWM-120-560 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 560W, 4.7 amps, Covers  40 sq ft of heated area 496.00$
DWM-120-700 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 700W, 5.8 amps, Covers  50 sq ft of heated area 598.00$
DWM-120-840 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 840W, 7.0 amps, Covers  60 sq ft of heated area 691.00$
DWM-120-1050 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 1050W, 8.7 amps, Covers  75 sq ft of heated area 850.00$
DWM-120-1260 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 120V, 1260W, 10.5 amps, Covers  90 sq ft of heated area 985.00$
DWM-240-350 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 350W, 1.5 amps, Covers  25 sq ft of heated area 376.00$
DWM-240-560 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 560W, 2.3 amps, Covers  40 sq ft of heated area 496.00$
DWM-240-700 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 700W, 2.9 amps, Covers  50 sq ft of heated area 598.00$
DWM-240-1050 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 1050W, 4.4 amps, Covers  75 sq ft of heated area 854.00$
DWM-240-1260 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 1260W, 5.3 amps, Covers  90 sq ft of heated area 985.00$
DWM-240-1540 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 1540W, 6.4 amps, Covers  110 sq ft of heated area 1,158.00$
DWM-240-2100 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 2100W, 8.8 amps, Covers  150 sq ft of heated area 1,494.00$
DWM-240-2520 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 2520W, 10.5 amps, Covers  180 sq ft of heated area 1,750.00$
DWM-240-3080 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 3080W, 12.8 amps, Covers  220 sq ft of heated area 2,050.00$
DWM-240-3240 Warmup Under Floor Mat Heater, 240V, 3240W, 13.5 amps, Covers  240 sq ft of heated area 2,177.00$
DWM-09-120 3ft Wide Warmup Underfloor Heating Mat, at 9sqft, 126 Watts, 1.05A 215.00$
DWM-15-120 3ft Wide Warmup Underfloor Heating Mat, at 15sqft, 210 Watts, 1.75A 276.00$
DWM-18-120 3ft Wide Warmup Underfloor Heating Mat, at 18sqft, 252 Watts, 2.1A 318.00$
DWM-24-120 3ft Wide Warmup Underfloor Heating Mat, at 24 sqft, 336 Watts, 2.8A 370.00$
DWM-30-120 3ft Wide Warmup Underfloor Heating Mat, at 30 sqft, 420 Watts, 3.5A 416.00$
DCM PRO/ UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE UNDERFLOOR HEATING CABLE Pages 4-9
DCM-120-65
DCM-PRO Electric Heating Cable, 65 Watts, 120 Volts, 0.5 Amps, 5ft². Use with fixing strips or uncoupling membrane,
sold separately. 145.00$

Warmup's RELAY-25 is a general purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the 3iE-4iE
controls series. Mounts in single gang box. Conforms to UL, CSA, TUV and meets IEC 950. 88.00$
DCM-SP-10K
This floor probe is designed to work with Warmup's 4iE and Tempo thermostats. The 4.5mm tip diameter allows an easy
installation within the Warmup DCM-PRO Membrane. 21.00$
4IE-V03WH
NAM 4iE Portrait White thermostat without WiFi
  215.00$
6IE-04-CW-LC
Warmup 6iE Smart WiFi Thermostat, 120V/240V with sensor probe and instructions. Cloud White with GFCI. Do not
connect on GFCI circuit or GFCI protected breaker. 289.00$
TRA-04-WH-LC
Warmup Terra Smart WiFi Thermostat, 120V/240V with sensor probe and instructions. White with GFCI. Do not connect on GFCI
circuit or GFCI protected breaker 240.00$
PIPE TRACE SELF REGULATING HEATER CABLE & ACCESSORIES Pages 33-39
SR-5W-1-250-U 250ft spool of unjacketed SR cable, 120V, 5W linear at 50F. For Indoor Pipe Protection only. 671.00$
SR-K6UJ
Unjacketed Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 6ft long pre-terminated with Plug
For indoor residential pipe protection use only 38.00$
SR-K12UJ
Unjacketed Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 12ft long pre-terminated with Plug
For indoor residential pipe protection use only 50.00$
SR-K18UJ
Unjacketed Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 18ft long pre-terminated with Plug
For indoor residential pipe protection use only 59.00$
SR-K24UJ
Unjacketed Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 24ft long pre-terminated with Plug
For indoor residential pipe protection use only 70.00$
SR-LBL Caution Label for Self Regulating Cable (10) 21.00$
SR-HTMK Plug-in power connection kit for Pipe Protection Cable 29.00$
SR-TAPE-UJ Adhesive Tape for UJ Cable series ½” W x 66’ L 21.00$
SR-K6 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 6 ft long pre-terminated with Plug 89.00$
SR-K12 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 12ft long pre-terminated with Plug 117.00$
SR-K18 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 18 ft long pre-terminated with Plug 150.00$
SR-K24 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 24ft long pre-terminated with Plug 182.00$
SR-K50 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 50ft long pre-terminated with Plug 307.00$
Model # Description US MSRP
PIPE TRACE SELF REGULATING HEATER CABLE & ACCESSORIES Pages 33-39
SR-K75 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 75ft long pre-terminated with Plug 399.00$
SR-K100 Self Regulating Heater Cable Kit, 120V, 100ft long pre-terminated with Plug 504.00$
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. 1,840.00$
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. 3,678.00$
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. 7,355.00$
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. 1,894.00$
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. 3,786.00$
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated cable, 120V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. 7,570.00$
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. 1,840.00$
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated cable, 240V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. 3,678.00$
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 5 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. 7,355.00$
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 250-foot spools. 1,894.00$
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated cable, 240V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 500-foot spools. 3,786.00$
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated cable, 208-277V, 8 Watts per linear foot. Sold in 1000-foot spools. 7,570.00$
ROOF AND GUTTER SELF REGULATING HEATER CABLE & ACCESSORIES Pages 33-39
SR-HANGER-KIT
Downspout Hanger for Self Regulating Cable and Roof/gutter heaters
Warmup Brand #HANGER-KIT 21.00$